
Grades 6th-12th 
Friday evenings @ 6PM-8PM
Led by: Fernando Caballero
fcaballero@limachristian.org

Starting again September 15th!

Grades K-5 
Sundays during the service

Led by: Jerry & Linda Bennett
jprevention@earthlink.net

Everyone can attend
Wednesday evenings @ 7PM
Led by: Pastor Josh Sonoga

josh@crossroadschurchny.org

Starting again August 30th!

Everyone can attend
Thursday evenings @ 7PM-9PM

Led by:
Joe and Stephanie Schwing

jsschwing@yahoo.com
(585)-624-5753

Young Adults ages 18+
Thursday evenings @ 7PM-9PM

Led by: Pastor Josh Sonoga 
& Zach Legters

josh@crossroadschurchny.org &
zlegters@gmail.com

Starting again August 24th!

Ladies: Studying Hebrews
Sunday mornings @ 9AM

Led by: Jeanie Kawski
kawsks@aol.com

Starting again September 10th!

The Book of Luke
Wednesday mornings 
 7AM-9AM at Pinehurst

Led by: Leet Smith
smithleet@aol.com

Men's Prayer
Friday mornings @ 6:30AM 

Does not have a specific leader
josh@crossroadschurchny.org

Everyone can attend
Sunday mornings @ 9AM

Led by: Rick Panipinto
sandyandrick@frontiernet.net

Everyone can attend
Wednesday mornings @ 8:15AM

Virtually
Led by: Louise Dolliver

(585)-329-3682

Older ladies
Thursday mornings @ 9:30AM-12

Led by: Stephanie Schwing
sjschwing@yahoo.com

(585)-624-5753

LIFE Groups
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Everyone can attend
Study on Psalm 23

Thursday evenings @ 7PM-8:30PM
Led by: Mike Maloney

maloney1@rochester.rr.com

Starting September 14th-October 26th!

Year-Round LIFE Groups
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